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Greater Montreal Athletic Association — 5925 Monkland Ave, Suite 101, H4A 1G7
Phone: 514-482-8555 Fax: 514-487-0121 Email: gmaa@gmaa.ca Website: www.gmaa.ca

TEAM & AGGREGATE RESULTS 2025

1°* Howard S. Billings HS
2" Pierrefonds Community HS
3" Beaconsfield HS

Bantam Aggregate:
1st Liam Kerwin
2nd Zander St. Fleur
3rd Marius Minott

1°t Pierrefonds Community HS
2" Laurier Macdonald HS
3" Royal West HS

Cadet Aggregate:
1t Christian Austin
2" Kai Ali

3 Marco Maselli

15t Howard S. Billings HS
2"4 Royal West Academy
3" Pierrefonds Community HS

Juvenile Aggregate:

1st Jordan Sears HSBHS
2nd Kalvin Grenville LAURN
3rd Kymani Scully HSBHS

Bantam Boys

HSBHS
HSBHS
PCHS

Cadet Boys

PCHS
BHS
LOY

Juvenile Boys

84pts
52pts
31pts

21 pts
19 pts
14 pts

46pts
44pts
43pts

21 pts
19pts
15 pts

86pts
52.5pts
27pts

19 pts
18pts
17pts
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